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Committee Name(s) Email address 

Standing   
CIP Melissa McKenna mckennaforeverpta@gmail.com 
Curriculum Amanda Graver agraver@verizon.net 
 Sub – Elementary   
 Sub – Middle Jamahl Johnson jamahlj@gmail.com 
 Sub – High Tammy Clark clark_biz9301@verizon.net 
 SSL   
Gifted Child Kim Testa  kgtesta@aol.com 
 Vice Chair - Lang Lin  
ESOL   
Health and Safety Stefania Clerici stefania.clerici.duch@gmail.com 
 Workgroup: Child Abuse Lynne Harris rlh9113@gmail.com 
 Sub – Drug/Alcohol Abuse Prevention - Katherine Wood woodyoule@gmail.com 
 Sub – Portable Safety Greg Fioravanti -  Greg_Fioravanti@discovery.com 
 Sub – Safe Technology Laura Simon lsimon001@yahoo.com 
 Sub –School Nutrition Lisa Mandell Lmandell22@gmail.com 
Membership/Engagement   
Multicultural Awareness Fresia Guzman fresiaguzman@yahoo.com 
Operating Budget Neal Orringer neal.orringer@gmail.com 
Special Education Jeanne Taylor frtjmt@aol.com  

Communications John Grimes johngrimes99@hotmail.com 
 eCommunications Rick Chimera Rick.Chimera@domo.com 
 Public Relations John  Grimes johngrimes99@hotmail.com 
 Webmaster   

Administrative 
Bylaws Karen Collishaw kcollishaw44@gmail.com 
Nominating Crystal Baker crystallve9@gmail.com 
Training 
Finance   

Programs 
Cultural Arts Priscilla Peterson  prisfp@verizon.net 
 (Dave Lechner to assist) 
Presidents & Principals Dinner Michelle Lacey nativenyer@comcast.net 
Reflections Chris McDermott malimcdermott@verizon.net  
Awards Daria Daniel 

Legislative 
Advocacy Events 
Legislative 
 


